
SRI SAIRAM ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

CHENNAI – 44 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 

INTERNSHIP DETAILS – ACADEMIC YEAR (2022 – 2023) 

 

S.NO REGISTER NUMBER STUDENT NAME ORGANIZATION DURATION 

1 
412520106048 
 

HARINI A 

 
IBM SKILLSBUILD 

 

19-09-2022 to  
07-11-2022 

 

2 
412520106003 
 

ABINAYA 
VARSHINI U  

 

PANTECH E 
LEARNING 

 

03-02-2023 to  
04-03-2023 

 

3 
412520106189 
 

VIJAYENDIRAN A 
G 

 

IBM SKILLSBUILD 

 

19-09-2022 to  
07-11-2022 

 

4 
412520106107 
 

NITHYASRI J 

 

CHENNAI METRO 
RAIL LIMITED 

 

07-02-2023 to  
24-02-2023 

 

5 
412520106042 
 

GUNAVARSHINI 
S 

 

CHENNAI METRO 
RAIL LIMITED 

 

07-02-2023 to  
24-02-2023 

 

6 
412520106034 
 

GAYATHRI S.V 

 

CHENNAI METRO 
RAIL LIMITED 

 

07-02-2023 to  
24-02-2023 

 

7 
412520106112 
 

N.PAVITHRA  
 

CHENNAI METRO 
RAIL LIMITED 

 

07-02-2023 to  
24-02-2023 

 

8 
412520106073 
 

KIRTHIKA R 

 

ELECTRONICS 
TEST AND 

DEVELOPMENT 
CENTRE 

 

06-02-2023 to  
22-02-2023 

 

9 
412520106014 
 

ASHWINI R G 

 

ELECTRONICS 
TEST AND 

DEVELOPMENT 
CENTRE 

 

06-02-2023 to  
22-02-2023 

 

10 
412520106175 
 

SUVARNA 
LAKSHMI S  

 

PANTECH - E - 
LEARNING  

 

11-01-2023 to  
10-02-2023 

 

11 
412520106114 
 

G.POOJA 

 

SAMEER-CEM 
(SOCIETY FOR 

APPLIED 
MICROWAVE 
ELECTRONIC 

ENGIEERING & 
RESEARCH) 

 

20-07-2022 to  
02-09-2022 

 

12 
412520106156 
 

B SHERVENA 

 

SAMEER-CEM 
(SOCIETY FOR 

APPLIED 
MICROWAVE 

20-07-2022 to  
02-09-2022 

 



ELECTRONICS 
ENGINEERING & 

RESEARCH) 

 

13 
412520106180 
 

THIRAVIA VINCY 
F  

 

OLAM 
INFORMATION 
SERVICES PVT 

LTD  

 

06-10-2022 to  
18-11-2022 

 

14 
412520106079 
 

LAKSHANA S 

 
OASIS INFOBYTE 

 

09-01-2023 to  
13-02-2023 

 

15 

412520106104 

NETHRAAMBIGA
I V  

 

LOTTE INDIA 
COOPERATION 

LIMITED  

 

12-07-2022 to  
27-07-2022 

 

16 
412520106104 

NETHRAAMBIGA
I V  

 

IETE 

 

02-11-2022 to  
03-12-2022 

 

17 
412520106005 
 

AISHWARYA R  

 

OLAM 
INFORMATION 
SERVICES PVT 

LTD  

 

06-10-2022 to  
18-11-2022 

 

18 
412520106071 
 

KEERTHANA R G 

 

REDBLOX 
TECHNOLOGIES  

 

18-01-2023 to  
23-02-2023 

 

19 
412520106078 
 

KOUSHIKA B V  
 

REDBLOX 
TECHNOLOGIES  

 

18-01-2023 to  
23-02-2023 

 

20 
412520106108 
 

NIVEDHA 
SRIDHAR 
 

REDBLOX 
TECHNOLOGIES  

 

18-01-2023 to  
23-02-2023 

 

21 
412520106045 
 

S.G.HARI 

 

PLACKA 
INSTRUMENTS 
INDIA PVT.LTD 

 

20-02-2023 to  
06-03-2023 

 

22 
412520106136 
 

RITHISH S  

 

PLACKA 
INSTRUMENTS 
INDIA PVT.LTD 

 

20-02-2023 to  
06-03-2023 

 

23 
412520106068 
 

KAVIYA N 

 

OLAM PRIVATE 
LIMITED  

 

06-10-2022 to  
18-11-2022 

 

24 
412520106021 
 

DEEPIKA R 

 
SSN COLLEGE  

 

08-08-2022 to  

06-09-2022 
 

25 
412520106021 
 

JAIGANESH P 

 
INNOVATE 

4DESIGN 

11-07-2022 to  

01-09-2022 
 

26 412520106301 
DHARUNRAJ S S  

 

MAHALAKSHMI 
POLYMERS  

 

06-02-2023 to  
04-03-2023 

 

27 412520106007 AKASH A MAHALAKSHMI 06-02-2023 to  



  POLYMERS  

 
04-03-2023 

 

28 412520106169 V SRIVATHSAN C – DAC  

06-10-2022 to  

11-11-2022 
 

29 412520106141 
P SAKTHISH 
KUMAAR 

NLC INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED 

16-01-2023 to  
03-02-2023 

 

30 
412520106109 
 

NIVETHETHA T  

 
DELPHI TVS  

 

03-02-2023 to  
10-03-2023 

 

31 412520106107 
V T 
NITHYASHREE  

DELPHI TVS  

 

03-02-2023 to  
10-03-2023 

 

32 412520106125 
P 
PRIYADHARSHIN
I 

DELPHI TVS  

 

03-02-2023 to  
10-03-2023 

 

33 412520106024 P DEVIPRIYA 
DELPHI TVS  

 

03-02-2023 to  
10-03-2023 

 

34 412520106011 M ARCHANA 
DELPHI TVS  

 

03-02-2023 to  
10-03-2023 

 

35 412520106064 J KARTHIKEYAN 
LUCAS TVS 

LIMITED 

13-02-2023 to  
29-03-2023 

 

36 412520106061 
R D 
KALAIMATHY 

DIGIDORS 
TECHNOLOGY 

03-02-2023 to  
21-03-2023 

 

37 412520106004 A ABIRAMI 
DIGIDORS 

TECHNOLOGY 

03-02-2023 to  
21-03-2023 

 

38 412520106172 S SUBIKSHA 
DIGIDORS 

TECHNOLOGY 

03-02-2023 to  
21-03-2023 

 

39 412520106032 B DIVYA 
DIGIDORS 

TECHNOLOGY 

03-02-2023 to  
21-03-2023 

 

40 
412520106033 
 

GAUTHAM S 

ELECTRONICS 
TEST AND 

DEVELOPMENT 
CENTRE 

 

06-02-2023 to  
22-02-2023 

 

41 
412520106087 
 

MATHUMITHA S 
RETECH 

SOLUTIONS PVT 
LTD 

08-02-2023 to 22-
02-2023 

42 
412520106047 
 

HARINI A 
 

RETECH 
SOLUTIONS PVT 

LTD 

08-02-2023 to 22-
02-2023 

43 
412520106069 
 

KAVIYAPRABHA 
KM 

 

PANTECH E-
LEARNING  

 

27-01-2023 to  
15-02-2023 

 

44 
412520106110 
 

OM 
SELVAPRAKASH 
M 
 

PANTECH E-
LEARNING  

 

27-01-2023 to  
15-02-2023 

 

45 
412520106178 
 

TAMIL 
AMUDHAN T  

PANTECH E-
LEARNING  

06-02-2023 to  
10-03-2023 



   

46 
412520106055 
 

S.JAYAMARAN 

 

PANTECH E-
LEARNING  

 

27-01-2023 to  
15-02-2023 

 

47 412520106072 S KIRAN 
PANTECH E-
LEARNING  

 

02-11-2022 – 03-12-
2022 

48 412520106072 S KIRAN 
SHARJAH CEMENT 

FACTORY 
 

12-07-2022 – 26-07-
2022 

49 412520106106 C NITHYASHREE 
PANTECH E-
LEARNING  

 

15-02-2023 to  
15-03-2023 

 

50 412520106174 R SUSHMA 
PANTECH E-
LEARNING  

 

15-02-2023 to  
15-03-2023 

 

51 412520106151 M SHAJITHA 
PANTECH E-
LEARNING  

 

15-02-2023 to  
15-03-2023 

 

52 412521106220 S A VANDHANAH 
CAMWARE 

TECHNOLOGIES 
LLP 

06-03.-2023 to 22-
03-2023 

53 
412519106070 
 

KISHORE 
KUMAR  

COGNIZANT 
TECHNOLOGY 

21-02.-2023 to 13-
04-2023 

54 
412519106185 
 

VIBHEESH G V 
COGNIZANT 

TECHNOLOGY 
21-02.-2023 to 13-

04-2023 

55 
412519106028 
 

DHARSHINI M R 
COGNIZANT 

TECHNOLOGY 
28-02-2023 to 13-

04-2023 

56 
412519106077 
 

MALINI P 
COGNIZANT 

TECHNOLOGY 
28-02-2023 to 13-

04-2023 

57 
412519106072 
 

KRSHNAPRIYA  
K 

COGNIZANT 
TECHNOLOGY 

28-02-2023 to 13-
04-2023 

58 
412519106186 
 

WILLIAM 
SAMUEL 
KINGSTON 

COGNIZANT 
TECHNOLOGY 

21 – 02-2023 – 21-
05-2023 

59 
412519106056 
 

JAYAPRIYA P 
COGNIZANT 

TECHNOLOGY 
21 – 02-2023 – 21-

05-2023 

60 
412519106176 
 

TEENA JOSY J 
COGNIZANT 

TECHNOLOGY 
21 – 02-2023 – 21-

05-2023 

61 
412519106017 
 

BADRI 
KRISHNAN A 

IBM 
17-02-2023 to 13-

04-2023 

62 
412519106067 
 

KEERTHIKA M 
COGNIZANT 

TECHNOLOGY 
30-01-2023 to 30-

04-2023 

63 
412519106147 
 

SMITHA J A 
VIRTUSA 

CONSULTING 
SERVICE 

23-01-2023 – 22-04-
2023 

64 
412519106023 
 

BOOMIKA V 
ANORA 

INSTRUMENTATIO
N PVT LTD 

06-02-2023 to 06-
05-2023 

65 
412519106093 
 

NIVETHA M 
ANORA 

INSTRUMENTATIO
N PVT LTD 

06-02-2023 to 06-
05-2023 

66 
412519106189 
 

YUKKENDRAN 
VIRTUSA 

CONSULTING 
SERVICE 

25-01-2023 to 21-
04-2023 

67 
412519106175 
 

TATA SAI 
NANDHINI 

VURAM 
TECHNOLOGIES 

18-01-2023 to 17-
04-2023 

68 
412519106136 
 

SATHISH KUMAR 
K 

ZOHO 
07-01-2023 to 06-

04-2023 



69 
412519106098 
 

PAVIN K 
KAAR 

TECHNOLOGIES 
PVT LTD 

09-01-2023 to 07-
04-2023 

70 
412519106173 
 

SWETHA S CISCO PVT LTD 
11-01-2023 to 30-

03-2023 

71 
412519106156 
 

SAHIT SSVK IBM 
02-01-2023 to 02-

04-2023 

72 
412519106038 
 

HARIHARAN K CISCO PVT LTD 
11-01-2023 to 11-

04-2023 

73 
412519106020 
 

BHARATH S ZOHO 
20-10-2022 to 15-

11-2022 

74 
412519106136 
 

SATHISH KUMAR 
K 

ZOHO 
01-11-2022 to 15-

12-2022 

75 
412519106153 
 

SRIVATSAN G ZOHO 
20-10-2022 to 05-

12-2022 

76 
412519106161 
 

SUDHARSAN B ZOHO 
20-10-2022 to 05-
12-2022 

77 
412519106053 
 

JANANI 
PRIYADHARSHIN
I 

ZOHO 
21-10-2022 to 31-
12-2022 

78 
412519106099 
 

POOJA R ZOHO 
03-10-2022 to 16-
11-2022 

79 
412519106069 
 

KIRTHIGA M ZOHO 
10-10-2022 to 07-
01-2023 

80 
412519106073 
 

Kumar A 
SIFY 

TECHNOLOGIES 
06-02-2023 to 06-
05-2023 

81 
412519106026 
 

Devaprakash S 
SIFY 

TECHNOLOGIES 

06-02-2023 to 06-
05-2023 

82 
412519106110 
 

Priyadharshini 
SIFY 

TECHNOLOGIES 

06-02-2023 to 06-
05-2023 

83 
412519106037 
 

Hariharan M 
SIFY 

TECHNOLOGIES 

06-02-2023 to 06-
05-2023 

84 
412519106039 
 

Harini C K 
SIFY 

TECHNOLOGIES 

06-02-2023 to 06-
05-2023 

85 
412519106130 
 

Salman Zakaria 
SIFY 

TECHNOLOGIES 

06-02-2023 to 06-
05-2023 

86 
412519106088 
 

Nishanth 
SIFY 

TECHNOLOGIES 

06-02-2023 to 06-
05-2023 

87 
412519106169 
 

Suvanthini 
SIFY 

TECHNOLOGIES 

06-02-2023 to 06-
05-2023 

88 
412519106111 
 

Priyanka Shree K 
J 

SIFY 
TECHNOLOGIES 

06-02-2023 to 06-
05-2023 

89 
412519106139 
 

Shanmugapriya S 
SIFY 

TECHNOLOGIES 

06-02-2023 to 06-
05-2023 

90 
412519106148 
 

Sneha E 
SIFY 

TECHNOLOGIES 

06-02-2023 to 06-
05-2023 

91 
412519106183 
 

Venish P 
SIFY 

TECHNOLOGIES 

06-02-2023 to 06-
05-2023 



92 
412519106117 
 

Rakesh Kumar T 
SIFY 

TECHNOLOGIES 

06-02-2023 to 06-
05-2023 

93 
412519106115 
 

Raja Narayanan L 
SIFY 

TECHNOLOGIES 

06-02-2023 to 06-
05-2023 

94 
412519106160 
 

Suchitra V 
SIFY 

TECHNOLOGIES 

06-02-2023 to 06-
05-2023 

95 
412519106180 
 

Vallimayila R 
SIFY 

TECHNOLOGIES 

06-02-2023 to 06-
05-2023 

 
 
*** As on March 31st 2023. 


